
NOTICES SENT TO FOR FILE : 160685 

 

NAME ADDRESS DATE NOTICE 

SENT 

Ald. James Bohl, Tess 

Reiss 

5th Ald. Dist. 9/27/16   

Ald. Russell Stamper, 

Dameon Ellzey 

15th Ald. Dist. x   

Pres. Ashanti Hamilton, 

Arlisia McHenry, 

Deborah Moore 

1st Ald. Dist. x   

Ald. Khalif Rainey, 

Sherman Morton 

7th Ald. Dist. x   

Nikki Purvis, Michelle 

Kaczmarowski 

OSBD 9/28/16   

Jeannie Laskowski, 

Lori Lutzka 

DCD X   

Ron Roberts DNS X   

Dan Thomas DPW X   

WRTP/Big Step 

Mark Kessenich 

mkessenich@wrtp.org X   

Employ Milwaukee 

Earl Buford 

Willie Wade 

Jose Galvan 

Earl.Buford@employmilwaukee.org 

Willie.Wade@employmilwaukee.org 

Jose.Galvan@employmilwaukee.org 

 

X   

Milwaukee Urban 

League 

Ralph Hollmon 

rhollmon@tmul.org X   

UMOS 

Lupe Martinez 

Lupe.martinez@umos.org X   

Prism Technical 

Lafayette Crump 

lcrump@prismtechnical.com X   

MKE Bldg 

Construction Trades 

Council 

Dan Bukiewicz  

DanB@milwbuildingtrades.org X   

Dana Zelazny LRB X   

Sharon Robinson DOA X   
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